P04-0001532		
-------------	--	--

(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



10/28/04--01025--014 **78.75

THLED

VI-9-0

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

р И К

SUBJECT: Skyward Construction, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

☑ \$78.75	🗖 \$87.50			
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,			
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy			
	& Certificate of			
	Status			
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				

FROM: _	aregory J. Harris Nar	me (Prit	nted or typed)				
	2316 Haverhill Rd.						
· · · ·		Addr	ess		م م کا بیاد م مرد	, . ,	
	1. t. f.	1	من المنظم ال منظم المنظم ا	•	مادين المراجع معرفي المراجع المراجع	i k	-
	Tallahassee, FL 32312	p			4. 		
e en		ity, State	e & Zip	iii_		·	
	850-528-2167					_	-
··· •	Daytime	e Telepl	hone number			_	



. . . .



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 29, 2004

GREGORY J. HARRIS 2316 HAVERHILL RD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312

SUBJECT: SKYWARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. Ref. Number: W04000039868

We have received your document for SKYWARD CONSTRUCTION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2005 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Ingram Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 904A00062408

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Skyward Construction, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 656 Capital Circle NE, Suite D Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Do computer aided drafting design with Architects and Engineers.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1000

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Gregory J. Harris, President

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Amanda Fazio 656 Capital Circle NE, Suite D Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Gregory J. Harris 656 Capital Circle NE, Suite D Tallahassee, FL 32301

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

oriste

<u>30/04</u>

10/30/04

CILED

04 NOV -9 PM 1:34

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Signature/Incorporator